
  P
ig

eon

 R
iv

er

  P
ig

eon

 R
iv

er

Sc
ug

og
R

iv
er

To
 Uxb

rid
ge

To Peterborough

(Jul-Aug
Only)

Pickseed
Access

Chem
ong 

 L
ake

M
ariposa

Creek

Reaboro
Park

Marlene
James
Park

Memorial Park

Logie
Street
Park

Lilac Gardens
of Lindsay

Sir Sandford Fleming College

Omemee Beach

Doube’s Trestle
Bridge

Beaver
Lodge

Emily Provincial Park

LITTLE BRITAIN

MANILLA

OAKWOOD

LINDSAY

OMEMEE

Lindsay St S

Kent St W

Sim
coe St

Eldon Rd

Elm
 Tree Rd

Lindsay St S

Station
Rd

Fingerboard           Rd

W
hite Rock Rd

Taylor’s Rd

O
pm

ar Rd

M
onarch Rd

Fieldside Rd Tracy’s Hill Rd

Post RdSlanted Rd

Peace Rd

Lilac Rd
Heights Rd

Beaver    Rd

Sturgeon Rd

Cottingham Rd

Lily Lake Rd

Little Britain Rd

Parkhill Rd W

Sk
i H

ill 
Rd

Orange Corners Rd

Em
ily Park Rd

Angeline  St

Kent St W

Peace Rd

Farmstead Rd

Cresswell Rd

Esker Rd

Lilac Rd

Settlers Rd Grassy Rd

Salem Rd

Ackison Rd Lily Lake Rd

Lindsay Rd

Pigeon Lake Rd

27 km

29.1 km
30.1 km

31.3 km

33.1 km
34.4 km

35.2 km
37.1 km

41 km 42.4 km

43.3 km 45.6 km 46.8 km
47.3 km

50.2 km

23.5 km

21.6 km
20 km

18.5 km
17.1 km

15.7 km14.3 km

11.7 km

9.3 km

6.3 km

3.1 km

1.3 km
0 km

24.9 km

53.8 km

38.7 km

0 1 2 3 4 km

Ecosystem 2000

Trestle Bridge

Memorial Park

Beaver Lodge

Park

Beach

Sir Sandford Fleming College

“K” Sculpture

Trail Bridge

Road Crossing

Overpass

Washroom

Parking

Trans Canada Trail

Alpaca Loop Trail *
Waterbody

Wetland

2 km Trail Buffer

Map created January 2015. This publication 
may not be reproduced in any form without 
written permission from the Kawartha Trans 
Canada Trail Association.

* The Alpaca loop trail is NOT part of the 
Kawartha Trans Canada Trail and is provided 
only as a choice or suggested alternate route.

Poison Ivy may be present along some sections of trail.
Please use caution when leaving the trail surface.
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